
Name Vorname Bogenart Gruppe Punkte 1. Kills
Hasenbank Kirsten BBw 28 496 12
Kuhlmann Jenny BBw 14 328 6

Brinkmann Claus CBm 7 595 19
Hartmann Volker CBm 7 542 12
Wuth Thoralf CBm 20 472 7
Geisweller Carsten CBm 13 443 4
Wischhusen Holger CBm 25 380 3

Köhler Nadine CBw 1 372 4

Marx Björn CVj 25 243 4
Pothmann Niels CVj 6 117
Schmidt Domenik CVj 22 37

Leson Matthias CVm 26 616 24
Hüsken Jens CVm 26 601 21
Wende Sebastian CVm 10 595 16
Kaden Thomas CVm 7 593 21
Laugisch Udo CVm 19 575 19
Schnieders Rainer CVm 26 571 17
Daniel Thoralf CVm 22 564 18
Wende Wolfgang CVm 10 548 14
Linde Mark CVm 10 545 15
Pothmann Frank CVm 6 534 16
Schmidt Jörg CVm 22 531 12
Härtel Kim CVm 18 519 4
Eberl Edmund CVm 22 490 7
Polte Steffen CVm 18 368 2
Schnieders Niklas CVm 26 113 2

Scholz Ann-Kathrin CVw 18 467 4

Wuttke Lukas JRCj 16 434 9
Just Phillip JRCj 17 422 6
Wuttke Jannis JRCj 16 386 4
Krüger Jan JRCj 13 279 2
Lange Philip JRCj 12 239 2

Klaassen Berthold JRCm 27 552 11
Silkens Paul JRCm 19 544 12
Kötting Heiner JRCm 8 541 7
Denysiuk Daniel JRCm 3 535 10
Peters Achim JRCm 6 530 8
Seidler Peter JRCm 9 513 9
Wiedekamp Andreas JRCm 13 509 8
Nolte Michael JRCm 27 507 10
Tekken Heino JRCm 3 503 10
Lenzen Michael JRCm 3 497 8
Winking Josef JRCm 8 496 10
Opitz Friedhelm JRCm 17 492 8
Linde Malte JRCm 9 480 8
Blöbaum Klaus JRCm 15 479 7
Tweitmann Jörg JRCm 21 473 8
Stokbroekx Nico JRCm 1 471 9
Wagner Holger JRCm 21 464 9
Ewers Dominik JRCm 8 451 3
Wuttke Klaus JRCm 16 449 5
Hofsäß Axel JRCm 15 444 8
Petry Hendrik JRCm 12 439 5
Ukena Horst JRCm 20 417 5
Marx Jürgen JRCm 25 416 4
von Lübken Michael JRCm 13 411 5
Grimmel Volker JRCm 9 404 2
Pilath Detlev JRCm 12 396 7
Heitkamp Wilfried JRCm 14 387 3
Wenning Oliver JRCm 25 384 6
Price Don JRCm 15 379 2
Kuhlmann Sascha JRCm 14 378 5
Rodiek Ingo JRCm 20 368 7
Hoppe Werner JRCm 8 344 2
Lüke Michael JRCm 19 332 2
Jochens Ralf JRCm 18 328
Kleinert Matthias JRCm 23 315 3
Vukovic Sascha JRCm 27 309 0
Metz Michael JRCm 15 305 4
Petasch Christian JRCm 24 251 2
Wefer Ralf JRCm 20 209 2
Beyer Florian JRCm 24 155 1

Peters Sarah JRCw 6 471 4
Meng Peggy JRCw 27 470 9
Kaden Melanie JRCw 7 462 8
Druwe Susanne JRCw 19 456 6
Laugisch Heike JRCw 19 453 5
Kuhlmey Christine JRCw 21 451 4
Wagner Birgit JRCw 21 445 4
Dorscheid Kristin JRCw 3 431 5
Pothmann Marion JRCw 6 303 2
Ewers Simone JRCw 8 280 3
Köster Lea JRCw 25 247 1
von Rekowski Ramona JRCw 24 241 2

Jatho Suzanna Marie LBGj 2 5

Novotny Hans LBGm 1 529 10
Vowe Ralf LBGm 9 502 8
von Salzen Michel LBGm 12 494 12
Ohlmann Andreas LBGm 12 485 8
Wendt Frank LBGm 28 481 9
Poller Arne LBGm 10 480 6
Schwarz Oliver LBGm 23 479 5
Jatho Robert LBGm 2 476 9
Bahns Ralf LBGm 23 476 6
Wintjen Rüdiger LBGm 13 470 5
Wilkenhöner Wolfgang LBGm 17 449 4
Krieghoff Dietrich LBGm 2 448 8
Bielenberg Gerd LBGm 23 445 4
Schön Oliver LBGm 3 436 4
Kühn David LBGm 28 422 7
Sarrach Wolfgang LBGm 14 421 6
Krüger Harald LBGm 13 401 5
Mintzlaff Rolf LBGm 20 394 6
Eckert Christian LBGm 2 394 1
Brandt Uwe LBGm 14 386 4
Engelmann Heinz LBGm 20 383 3
Lange Stefan LBGm 11 381 3
Friedl Bernhard LBGm 28 375 6
Bauer Helge LBGm 23 369 3
de Vries Vincent LBGm 27 316 3
Leßner Michael LBGm 24 285 0
Cohrs Boris LBGm 15 272 2
Reins Günter LBGm 5 259 6

Stokbroekx Natascha LBGw 1 399 2
Novotny Angela LBGw 1 245 1
Pomplun Nicole LBGw 24 176 1

Backhaus Ole LBTj 16 299 1
Budach Lennart LBTj 4 42

Janßen Johann LBTm 10 429 5
Blöcher Günter LBTm 4 407 2
Huck Peter LBTm 5 385 4
Fritsch Jürgen LBTm 5 374 3
Schröder Jürgen LBTm 28 357 5
Flörkemeier Egon LBTm 11 357 4
Backhaus Jürgen LBTm 16 356 1
Lührmann Michael LBTm 11 351 2
Budach Reinhard LBTm 4 340 1
Minta Vincent LBTm 9 320 3
Bahde Frank LBTm 5 281 3
von Glinski Eckard LBTm 11 277 2
Meinadus Frerk LBTm 18 186
Ratz Jörg LBTm 11 180 1
Thomke Klaus LBTm 4 0

Fritsch Katrin LBTw 5 437 9
Just Diana LBTw 17 407 2
Blöcher Helga LBTw 4 160 1
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Adams Johannes LBTm
Adams Roland LBTm
Andresen Horst JRCm
Backhaus Jürgen LBTm
Backhaus Ole LBTj
Bahde Frank LBTm
Bahns Ralf LBGm
Ballweg Karli
Bauer Helge LBGm
Bauer Eve LBGj
Bauer Sandra JRCw
Becker Simone LBTw
Behrmann Volker LBTm VM
Beyer Florian JRCm
Bielenberg Gerd LBGm
Börner Hanno LBTm
Borgmann Guntram LBTm
Bostelmann Michael LBTm
Both Rainer LBTm
Bramlage Svenja LBGw
Brandt Winfried LBTm
Bühmann Matthias JRCm
Closta-Braun Mona LBGw
Curtis Anne LBGw
Debbeler Aloys LBGm
Delwisch Michael LBGm
Denysiuk Daniel JRCm
Dorscheid Kristin JRCw
Dreyer Ralf JRCm
Eckert Christian LB
Ehlen Niclas LBTj
Ehlert Andre
Ehrentraut Hartmut VM
Evers Pascal LBTm
Fabian Christoph LBTm
Feldt Hardy JRCm
Fohrmann Sam LBTm
Fohrmann Birgit LBTw
Fritsch Jürgen LBTm
Fritsch Kathrin LBTw
Gartmann Conny LBGw VM
Geers Manfred
Gehrmann Sören LBTm
Geisweiler Carsten JRCm
Geisweiler Janis JRCj
Geldner Gary LBTm
Gerken Heiko JRCm
Grashorn Birte LBTw
Grimmelijkhuizen, Volker JRCm
Grischke Hans-Jörg LBGm
Haake Hauke LBTm
Haberland Christian LBTm
Hackel Stefan LBTm
Hasenbank Doreen
Heinrichs Volker LBTm
Herrmann Frank LBGm
Heskamp Oliver LBGm
Höfs Tobias LBTm
Hoppe Werner JRCm
Hoormann Tanja LBGw
Horn Andreas LBTm
Horn Angela LBTw
Huck Peter LBTm
Jatho Robert LBGm
Jatho Suzanna Marie LBj
Jerun Rudi LBTm
Jülfs Andre LBGm
Kaiser Jörg LB
Kiel Michael LBGm
Klaassen Berthold JRCm
Klatt Sarah LBTw
Kleinert Matthias JRCm
Klenner Diana LBGw
Klenner Keanu LBGj
Klenner Maik JRCm
Köhler Jörg LBTm
Köhler Nadine JRCw
Kötting Heiner JRCm
Korschoreck Lutz LBTm
Krieghoff Dietrich LBm
Krüger Harald LB
Krüger Jan JRCm
Krüsmann Frauke LBTw
Kruse Benno LBTm
Kruse Guido LBTm
Kühnast Vera LBTw
Kühnemund Hans-Jürgen LBGm
Kuhlmey Christine JRCw
Leistner Corinna LBTw
Lenzen Michael JRCm
Leßner Michael LBGm
Linde Manfred JRCm
Linde Malte JRCm
Linde Mark JRCm
Lübbesmeier Hubertus LBGm
Lübbesmeier Kirsten LBGw
Maier Gerhard JRCm
Meng Peggy JRCw
Meyer Christian LBTm
Mr. X von cm gemeldet aus Beverstedt
Metz Michael JRCm
Michelle 
Morrmann Florian LBGm
Münter Doris LBTw
Münter Stefan LBTm
Nolte Michael JRCm
Novotny Angela LBGw
Novotny Hans LBGm
Ohlmann Andreas LB
Ostermann Sabine
Otten Jens JRCm
Pasuki Bahram LBTm VM
Petasch Christian LBTm
Peters Achim JRCm
Peters Sarah LBTw
Petry Hendrik JRCm
Pilath Detlev LB
Poller Arne LBGm
Poller Bernd LBGm
Pomplun Nicole LBGw
Priwitzer Manfred JRCm
Raabe Ulrich LBTm
Rattei Birgit JRCw
Rattei Siggi JRCm
Reins Günter LBGm
Rien Friedrich-Wilhelm LBTm
Rummel Philipp LBTm
Sablotny Roman JRCj
Schack Monika LBTw
Schnackenberg Andre JRCm
Schön Oliver
Schröder Jürgen LBTm VM
Schröder Yanik LBGm VM
Schulze Harald LBTm
Schulze Karolin LBTw
Schulze Peter LBTj
Schuster Iared LBTm
Schwarz Oliver LBGm
Schwarze Walter LBTm
Seidler Peter JRCm
Simon Michelle LBTw
Spiertz Werner JRCm
Steinmetzer Jörg LBGm VM
Stokbroekx Natascha LBTw
Stokbroekx Nico JRCm
Tekken Heino JRCm
Telschow Carola LBTw VM
Tweitmann Jörg JRCm
Vagts Iris JRCw
Völker Olaf LBGm
von Lübken Michael JRCm
von Rekowski Ramona JRCw
von Salzen Michel LBGm
Vos Jan LBGm
Voss Matthias LBTm
Voss Tom
Vowe Ralf LBGm
de Vries Vincent LBTm
Vukovic Sascha LBGm
Wagner Birgit JRCw
Wagner Holger JRCm
Weiß Daniel JRCm
Wende Sebastian JRCm
Wende Wolfgang JRCm
Wende Jochen LBGm
Wesche Klaus LBGm
Wichern Frank JRCm
Wiedekamp Andreas JRCm
Winking Josef JRCm
Wilhus Heidi JRCw
Wintjen Luka JRCj
Wintjen Rüdiger JRCm
Wischhusen Holger JRCm
Wittwer Jannis LBTm
Wrede Daniel LBTm
Wüstenfeld Andreas JRCm
Wüstenfeld Detlef LBGm
Wuttke Klaus JRCm
Wuttke Lukas JRCj
Wuttke Janis JRCj
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